•	 Low profile tray with 40mm upstand
•	 1950mm high glass
•	 Total OVERALL height 2020mm
•	 Removeable drip strip and gutter
•	 3 panel sliding door - silva finish with adjustable rollers
•	 Magnetic strip on closing edge of door
•	 Auto glide sliding door feature
•	 Quality Alloy handle, inner & outer

SKU 98242
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
ORDERING CODES
WARRANTY INFORMATION
Product Description
760 x 900 x 760 800 x 1200 x 800 1200 x 900 x1200 900 x 1200 x 900 1000 x 1200 x 1000
Square 3 Sided Alcove Flat Wall Chrome 3
Panel Sliding Stacker Door 98222 98242 98421 98252 98444
Square 3 Sided Alcove Moulded Back Wall
Chrome 3 Panel Sliding Stacker Door 98223 98243 N/A 98253 N/A
Flat Alcove Tray Only TFS7X9X7ALCCW TFS8X12X8ALCRCW TFS12X9X12ALCRCW TFS9X12X9ALCRCW TFS1X12X1ALCRCW
Flat Alcove Wall Liner Only White 1950mm
High LB7X9X7FW3S195 LB8X12X8FW3S195 LB12X9X12FW3S195 LB9X12X9FW3S195 LB1X12X1FW3S195
Moulded Back Wall Wall Liner Only White
1950mm High LB7X9X7MW3S195 LB8X12X8MW3S195 N/A LB9X12X9MW3S195 N/A
3 Panel Sliding Stacker Door Only Chrome
1950mm High D3PS900SI195ELITE D3PS1200SI195ELITE D3PS900SI195ELITE D3PS1200SI195ELITE D3PS1200SI195ELITE
3 Panel Sliding Stacker Door Only Chrome
1830mm High D3PS900SI18ELITE D3PS1200SI18ELITE D3PS900SI18ELITE D3PS1200SI18ELITE D3PS1200SI18ELITE
CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE
Bathroom products are used often and the following is our suggestion on how to clean and care for them.
​
Shower Wall